Features
o Provides a flexible, easy to program, low cost solution
for your bench test/calibration setups and subsystem
applications.
o Front panel local control and display make it ideal for
lab and manual test environments.
o Relative vs. Nominal attenuation step function.
o Multi-Channel attenuation paths (up to 2 channels for

3 3205-3E 1.5 0.1 3.75 dB 1.4
4 3201-1E 31 1 4.00 dB 1.4
5 3206-1E 63 1 4.25 dB 1.4
6 3200-1E 127 1 5.25 dB 1.4
7 3200-2E 63.75 0.25 5.25 dB 1.4
8 3209-1E 64.5 0.1 6.00 dB 1.4
DC-6 GHz B
1 3404-15 15 1 3.50 dB 1.55
2 3404-55 55 5 3.50 dB 1.55
3 3404-70 70 10 3.50 dB 1.55
4 3406-55 55 1 4.50 dB 1.55
5 3408-55.75 55.75 0.25 6.00 dB 1.55
6 3408-103 103 1 6.00 dB 1.55
7 3409-127 127 1 6.50 dB 1.55
DC-18 GHz C
1 150T-70 70 10 3.25 dB 1.75
2 150T-15 15 1 3.50 dB 1.95
3 150T-75 75 5 3.50 dB 1.95
4 150T-110 110 10 3.50 dB 1.95
5 150T-31 31 1 3.75 dB 1.95
6 150T-62 62 2 3.75 dB 1.95
7 150T-15 & 150T-110 125 1 5.50 dB 1.95
DC-26.5 GHz D
1 152AT-70 70 10 4.75 dB 1.95
2 152T-15 15 1 5.00 dB 1.95
3 152T-75 75 5 5.00 dB 1.95
4 152T-90 90 10 5.00 dB 1.95
5 152T-90 & 152T-15 105 1 8.00 dB 1.95
DC-40 GHz
New E
1 156-11 11 1 5.00 dB 2.00